
 Hi-Health   
 & Carlotti Cosmetic Surgery Center 

 Proudly Presents               

 2015 AZ Open              

 18-Jul-15              

Over All Winners             

CONTESTANT 

ev
en

t 

            

           

          

No. Name           

73 Michelle Lindsay Figure           

36 Mark Elliott 

Men's Body 

Building 
          

145 Christopher Gillespie Men's Physique           

224 Jessica Johnson Bikini           

                

             

Fitness Open           

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

          

         

        

No. Name         

1 Dana Hay 1         

2 Emilee Clark 2         

           

Women's Physique         

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

        

       

      

No. Name       

5 Chelsey Coleman 1       

3 Claudia Diaz 2       



4 Diane Kaplin 3       

6 Carie Talley 4       

         

Teen Body Building       

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

      

     

    

No. Name     

7 Jovany Cruiel 1     

8 Colby Ochs 2     

9 Irving Domiguez 3     

11 Thomas Gorman 4     

10 Nathan Guerrero 5     

       

Men's Masters 40+     

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

    

   

  

No. Name   

13 Abel Aragon 1   

14 Michael Breeden 2   

12 Thomas Hindelang 3   

     

Men's Masters 50+   

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

  

 

No. Name 

15 Rocky Nehk 1 

17 Mike Snitz 2 

20 Randall Scott 3 

18 Robert Spector 4 

19 Timothy Adams 5 



12 Thomas Hindelang 6 

16 Jeff Roff 7 

   

Men's Novice Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

24 Kevin Hanson 1 

23 Frank Gardea 2 

17 Mike Snitz 3 

22 Stephen Felix 4 

18 Robert Spector 5 

25 Josh Starns 6 

12 Thomas Hindelang 7 

   

Men's Novice Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

29 Patrick Browne 1 

26 Chris Floyd 2 

28 Jacob Peoples 3 

30 Timothy Costello 4 

20 Randall Scott 5 

27 Chad Koontz 6 

21 Sean Viray 7 

   

Men's Open Bantam 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 



No. Name 

32 Carl Favuzzi 1 

31 Shaun Freitas 2 

16 Jeff Roff 3 

   

Men's Open Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

33 Thad Phillips 1 

8 Colby Ochs 2 

22 Stephen Felix 3 

34 Mark Macklin 4 

   

Men's Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

36 Mark Elliot 1 

35 Faisal Nizamuldin 2 

37 Adrian Lujan 3 

38 Jon Dolly 4 

23 Frank Gardea 5 

17 Mike Snitz 6 

18 Robert Spector 7 

   

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 



39 Alex Mohr 1 

24 Kevin Hanson 2 

13 Abel Aragon 3 

26 Chris Floyd 4 

40 T.J. O'Connor 5 

14 Michael Breeden 6 

20 Randall Scott 7 

25 Josh Starns 8 

19 Timothy Adams 9 

27 Chad Koontz 10 

   

Men's Open Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

29 Patrick Browne 1 

28 Jacob Peoples 2 

30 Timothy Costello 3 

   

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

41 Michael Mclaughlin 1 

   

Men's Teen Physique   

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

79 Ricardo Simonelli 1 



80 William Hooper 2 

84 Jake Grahm 3 

81 Matt Agnetti 4 

82 Pierre Gaud 5 

78 Adam Landry 6 

85 Duncan Fox 7 

83 Carlo Roman 8 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

92 Clinton Anderson 1 

86 Shan Bedminster 2 

90 Dave Cooper 3 

95 Mike Garcia 4 

88 Moises Perales 5 

89 Dartarian Goff 6 

91 Bill Schoonmaker 7 

228 Jesus(Chuy) Alonzo Medina 8 

87 Alex Hebert 9 

96 Patrick Kelleher 10 

93 Anthony Collova 10 

94 Phillip Garrison 10 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

97 Sam Bout 1 

98 Paul Seroka 2 



96 Patrick Kelleher 3 

99 Ernie Quinn 4 

100 Ralph Valenzi 5 

101 Shawn Dunn 6 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

108 Christopher Smith 1 

107 Daryl McIver 2 

79 Ricardo Simonelli 3 

102 Robert Hilla 4 

105 Javier Lopez 5 

104 Aaron Rapoza 6 

109 Luke Taylor 7 

87 Alex Hebert 8 

97 Sam Bout 9 

78 Adam Landry 10 

106 Gabriel Dominguez 10 

103 Jacob Garcia 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

90 Dave Cooper 1 

115 Connor Jeffries 2 

117 Ryan Deiter 3 

116 Ryan Schiff 4 

112 Michael Kassis 5 



81 Matt Agnetti 6 

119 Woody Hunter 7 

228 Jesus(Chuy) Alonzo Medina 7 

110 Erik Hansen 9 

113 Michael Fisher 10 

111 Aaron Dick 10 

118 Richard Garcia 10 

114 John Gallagher 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

121 Trey Paulson 1 

126 Sean Land 2 

120 Lucas Culp 3 

84 Jake Graham 4 

123 Brandon Richards 5 

122 Curtis Thompson 6 

93 Anthony Collova 7 

85 Duncan Fox 8 

101 Shawn Dunn 9 

125 James Monte 10 

100 Ralph Valenzi 11 

124 Jason Klein 12 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

131 Chase Viland 1 



86 Shan Bedminster 2 

128 Michael Giglio 3 

102 Robert Hilla 4 

132 Jason Strayhand 5 

127 Simon Santiago 6 

105 Javier Lopez 7 

104 Aaron Rapoza 8 

129 Nicholas Haffner 9 

88 Moises Perales 10 

130 Nate Gonzalez 10 

106 Gabriel Dominguez 10 

103 Jacob Garcia 10 

   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

134 David Vasquez 1 

107 Daryl McIver 2 

108 Christopher Smith 3 

133 David Doud 4 

112 Michael Kassis 5 

89 Dartarian Goff 6 

80 William Hooper 7 

81 Matt Agnetti 8 

82 Pierre Gaud 9 

109 Luke Taylor 10 

113 Michael Fisher 10 

110 Erik Hansen 10 

111 Aaron Dick 10 

   

Men's Physique Class C 



CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

92 Clinton Anderson 1 

136 James Walker 2 

139 Marquis Espinoza 3 

137 Spencer Lebowitz 4 

117 Ryan Deiter 5 

90 Dave Cooper 6 

116 Ryan Schiff 7 

91 Bill Schoonmaker 8 

115 Connor Jeffries 9 

141 Zachary Carter 10 

138 Vincent Viglione 10 

228 Jesus(Chuy)Alonzo Medina 10 

119 Woody Hunter 10 

140 Austin Puls 10 

135 Tanner Caughey 10 

   

Men's Physique Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

145 Christopher Gillespie 1 

146 Benjamin Wahlin 2 

143 Anthony Johnson 3 

142 Keiran McBay 4 

121 Trey Paulson 5 

120 Lucas Culp 6 

122 Curtis Thompson 7 

144 Wil Goodpaster 8 



93 Anthony Collova 9 

94 Phillip Garrison 10 

   

Men's Physique Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

151 Larrin Dixon 1 

148 Nathan Pederson 2 

152 Nelson Divall 3 

95 Mike Garcia 4 

126 Sean Land 5 

153 Matt Scheele 6 

147 Caprell Didly 7 

149 Leo Montt 8 

123 Brandon Richards 9 

124 Jason Klein 10 

150 Alex Nunez 10 

   

Figure Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

42 Hanna Hardie 1 

2 Emilee Clark 2 

   

Figure Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 



48 Jeanette Madina 1 

49 Heather Herman 2 

45 Laura Silvester 3 

47 Senthia Allen 4 

44 Karya Hebert 5 

50 Jessica Lynn 6 

43 Mishe Rius 7 

46 Karen Szilagyi 8 

   

Figure Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

55 Jackie Wallace 1 

53 Katherine Johnson 2 

164 Amy Irvine 3 

51 Cheryl Essary 4 

54 Wendy Howell 5 

52 Lana Caldwell 6 

56 Doreen Magee 7 

   

Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

45 Laura Silvester 1 

46 Karen Szilagyi 2 

   

Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 



No. Name 

59 Kristen Sims 1 

61 Alexis Smith 2 

44 Karya Hebert 3 

62 Veronia Rodriguez 4 

57 Jamee Whole 5 

63 Michele Robinson 6 

42 Hanna Hardie 7 

68 Alexis Widemark 8 

58 Kristen Heck 9 

64 Lauren Knudson 10 

   

Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

72 Amber Goldstein 1 

67 Tracy Murphy 2 

66 Kristyn Gallegos 3 

65 Roxanne White 4 

69 Elsie Keim 5 

53 Katherine Johnson 6 

164 Amy Irvine 7 

54 Wendy Howell 8 

71 Lorie Weech 9 

   

Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 



73 Michelle Lindsay 1 

59 Kristen Sims 2 

61 Alexis Smith 3 

74 Courtney Weber 4 

43 Mishe Rius 5 

57 Jamee Whole 6 

63 Michele Robinson 7 

64 Lauren Knudson 8 

58 Kristen Heck 9 

   

Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 
p

lace 

No. Name 

75 Andrea Lindsey 1 

76 Corrine Bocchino 2 

48 Jeanette Madina 3 

49 Heather Herman 4 

47 Senthia Allen 5 

46 Karen Szilagyi 6 

65 Roxanne White 7 

66 Kristyn Gallegos 8 

50 Jessica Lynn 9 

68 Alexis Widemark 10 

   

Figure Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

77 Darya Norman 1 

67 Tracy Murphy 2 



69 Elsie Keim 3 

55 Jackie Wallace 4 

164 Amy Irvine 5 

54 Wendy Howell 6 

52 Lana Caldwell 7 

71 Lorie Weech 8 

   

Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

155 Bailey Knoles 1 

154 Brianna Baenke 2 

159 Ana Suarez-Venot 3 

156 Sarina Quintero 4 

157 Kassidy Widemark 5 

158 Jordan Dafnis 6 

   

Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

168 Monika Frassetto 1 

162 Janaina Moraes 2 

165 Natalie Pao 3 

171 Dawn Harris 4 

160 Amy Dunn 5 

1 Dana Hay 6 

163 Hope Dunn 7 

161 Holly Keller 8 

166 Carmen Murphy 9 



180 Stacy Kaebisch 10 

169 Molly Edwards 10 

167 Stacie Holt 10 

196 Lanette Harley 10 

   

Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

170 Tracy Wood 1 

161 Holly Keller 2 

166 Carmen Murphy 3 

172 Pam Lord 4 

163 Hope Dunn 5 

   

Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

178 Paije Nobles 1 

176 Kelsie Alexander 2 

181 Erica Aiaovskis 3 

183 Nicky Bustamante 4 

173 Geny Augustine 5 

179 Berenise Solorio 6 

175 Tuyet Mai Inhthapatha 7 

160 Amy Dunn 8 

180 Stacy Kaebisch 9 

60 Nicole Farmer 10 

1 Dana Hay 10 

177 Karah Marvell 10 



182 Jess Fisher 10 

226 Melissa Gilbert 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

186 Jordan Catania 1 

185 Carmen Dicu 2 

187 Caitlin Walker 3 

168 Monika Frassetto 4 

159 Ana Suarez-Venot 5 

189 Kristina Wierck 6 

227 Alyssa Barker 7 

188 Emily Kastner 8 

184 Jessica Knoles 9 

157 Kassidy Widemark 10 

169 Molly Edwards 10 

167 Stacie Holt 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

190 Jessica Colaw 1 

195 Kristina Ayres 2 

191 Heather Knight 3 

199 Christine Shriki 4 

197 Charlene Castillo 5 

192 Tina Star 6 

200 Nina Fox 7 



170 Tracy Wood 8 

198 Meggan Knowles 9 

193 Jennifer Clark 10 

194 Amy Pokora 10 

70 Emily Pokora 10 

196 Lanette Harley  10 

   

Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

202 July Sheridan 1 

203 Jacquine Orr 2 

178 Paije Nobels 3 

174 Desiree Travino 4 

176 Kelsie Alexander 5 

173 Geny Augusting 6 

175 Tuyet Mai Inhthapatha 7 

160 Amy Dunn 8 

179 Berenise Solorio 9 

201 Brittany Simon 10 

204 Kailey Simonton 10 

1 Dana Hay 10 

60 Nicole Farmer 10 

226 Melissa Gilbert 10 

   

Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

206 Claudia Virgil 1 



205 Vanessa Lopez 2 

181 Erica Ziznovskis 3 

209 Rachel Racer 4 

207 Elizabeth Kardasz 5 

208 Amy Stoetzel 6 

183 Nicky Bustamante 7 

162 Janaina Moraes 8 

210 Laura Scheele 9 

211 Janey Kenney 10 

182 Jess Fisher 10 

   

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

185 Carmen Dicu 1 

214 Tiffany Servatuis 2 

186 Jordan Catania 3 

215 Bailey Zygutis 4 

187 Caitlin Walker 5 

190 Jessica Colaw 6 

168 Monika Frassetto 7 

213 Lindsay Mathieu 8 

189 Kristina Wierck 9 

212 Jennifer Archuleta 10 

216 Holly Pavoggi 10 

227 Balyssa Barker 10 

169 Molly Edwards 10 

   

Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 



No. Name 

221 Victoria Ramirez 1 

219 Kourtni Young 2 

217 Kristel Pierson 3 

195 Kristina Ayres 4 

197 Charlene Castillo 5 

192 Tina Star 6 

191 Heather Knight 7 

220 Heather Haman 8 

194 Amy Pokora 9 

218 Bella Hibbs 10 

193 Jennifer Clark 10 

198 Meggan Knowles 10 

70 Emily Pokora 10 

   

Bikini Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
lace 

No. Name 

224 Jessica Johnson 1 

225 Naomi Merritt 2 

223 Adly Juarez 3 

222 Shannon Southwick 4 

171 Dawn Harris 5 

199 Christine Shriki 6 

170 Tracy Wood 7 

200 Nina Fox 8 
 


